
MAT ABACUS Business School

P.O Box 27800, Kampala

CIA Challenge June 2025 Timetable
Lecture Times Lecture Times

Day Date 9:30-12:45 2:00-4:45pm 6:00-8:45pm Day Date 9:30-12:45 2:00-4:45pm 6:00-8:45pm

Monday 24-Mar Thursday 15-May CIA-C*
Tuesday 25-Mar Friday 16-May
Wednesday 26-Mar Saturday 17-May CIA-C*
Thursday 27-Mar Sunday 18-May
Friday 28-Mar CIA-C Monday 19-May
Saturday 29-Mar Tuesday 20-May CIA-C#
Sunday 30-Mar Wednesday 21-May
Monday 31-Mar Thursday 22-May CIA-C#
Tuesday 01-Apr Friday 23-May
Wednesday 02-Apr CIA-C Saturday 24-May CIA-C#
Thursday 03-Apr Sunday 25-May
Friday 04-Apr Monday 26-May
Saturday 05-Apr Tuesday 27-May CIA-C#
Sunday 06-Apr Wednesday 28-May
Monday 07-Apr Thursday 29-May CIA-C#
Tuesday 08-Apr CIA-C Friday 30-May
Wednesday 09-Apr Saturday 31-May CIA-C#
Thursday 10-Apr CIA-C Sunday 01-Jun
Friday 11-Apr Monday 02-Jun
Saturday 12-Apr CIA-C Tuesday 03-Jun CIA-C#
Sunday 13-Apr Wednesday 04-Jun
Monday 14-Apr Thursday 05-Jun CIA-C#
Tuesday 15-Apr CIA-C Friday 06-Jun
Wednesday 16-Apr Saturday 07-Jun CIA-C#
Thursday 17-Apr CIA-C Sunday 08-Jun
Friday 18-Apr Monday 09-Jun
Saturday 19-Apr CIA-C Tuesday 10-Jun CIA-C#
Sunday 20-Apr Wednesday 11-Jun
Monday 21-Apr Thursday 12-Jun
Tuesday 22-Apr CIA-C Friday 13-Jun
Wednesday 23-Apr Saturday 14-Jun
Thursday 24-Apr CIA-C Sunday 15-Jun
Friday 25-Apr Monday 16-Jun
Saturday 26-Apr CIA-C* Tuesday 17-Jun CIA-C.Rev
Sunday 27-Apr Wednesday 18-Jun
Monday 28-Apr Thursday 19-Jun CIA-C.Rev
Tuesday 29-Apr Friday 20-Jun
Wednesday 30-Apr CIA-C* Saturday 21-Jun CIA-C.Rev*
Thursday 01-May CIA-C* Sunday 22-Jun
Friday 02-May Monday 23-Jun
Saturday 03-May CIA-C* Tuesday 24-Jun CIA-C.Rev*
Sunday 04-May Wednesday 25-Jun
Monday 05-May Thursday 26-Jun CIA-C.Rev#
Tuesday 06-May CIA-C* Friday 27-Jun
Wednesday 07-May Saturday 28-Jun CIA-C.Rev#
Thursday 08-May CIA-C* Sunday 29-Jun
Friday 09-May Monday 30-Jun
Saturday 10-May CIA-C* Tuesday 01-Jul
Sunday 11-May Wednesday 02-Jul
Monday 12-May Thursday 03-Jul
Tuesday 13-May CIA-C* Friday 04-Jul
Wednesday 14-May Saturday 05-Jul
Tutors: Sunday 06-Jul

Aguma Mpairwe Monday 07-Jul

Alex Twesigye* Tuesday 08-Jul

Ian Aruho# Wednesday 09-Jul
Thursday 10-Jul

Our tutors are unparalleled in their initiative and motivation; they all count with extensive experience in mentoring and community service activities 


